Coppa del Trentino Long
Data creazione: 2026/02/28 01:44:22

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 25/10/2020

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
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Nome

TOMIO Filippo
COSER Alessio
PALUSELLI Nikita
DELVAI Carlotta
VANZETTA Matilde
TOIGO Laura Silvia
TAMANINI Giona
GHEDA Marina
VANZETTA Vanessa
DELVAI Martina
SIMONCELLI LORENZO
CARLET Andrea
DALLA RIVA Sarah
DE MARTIN Alberto

Categoria: M10

Pos.
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Nome

ZAGONEL Giacomo
TAMANINI Elia
BETTEGA Emiliano
ZENI Stefano
ZUGLIANI David

Categoria: M12

Pos.
1
2
3
4

Nome

GIANELLE Marco
FONTANA Gabriele
PASET Antonio Giacomo
COSNER Cristian

Categoria: M14

Pos.

o U1~ W NP

Nome

ORSINGHER Denis
SCALET Diego
BONECCHER Edoardo
FINCATO lago
ARMANINI Domenico
SONEGO Gabriele

Societa
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

A.S.D. CAURIOL

A.S.D. CAURIOL
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

A.S.D. CAURIOL

A.S.D. CAURIOL

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Tempo
00:16:19
00:16:26
00:19:31
00:20:44
00:21:14
00:21:15
00:22:11
00:22:50
00:23:11
00:23:16
00:25:46
00:34:42
00:35:33
00:00:00

Tempo
00:14:53
00:15:53
00:17:18
00:18:28
00:20:26

Tempo
00:16:29
00:17:34
00:18:08
00:23:40

Tempo
00:23:39
00:25:10
00:30:56
00:34:44
00:35:25
00:37:13



7 BETTEGA Martin
8 FAVERO Paolo
PM SANTUARI Davide

Categoria: M16

Pos. Nome
1 CORONA Mattia
2 GAIO Paride
3 DE MARTIN Enrico
4 CASABURI Riccardo

Categoria: M18

Pos. Nome
1 ALBAN Davide
2 GRISENTI Leonardo
NP DE GASPERI Simone

Categoria: M35

Pos. Nome

PEDROTTI Dario
SANDRI Eddy
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
SCHUSTER Alexander
LAROTELLA Roberto
Rl MANFRIN Alessio

Rl TAMANINI Davide
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Categoria: M45

Pos. Nome

CIPRIANI Andrea
BONECCHER Fabrizio
CORONA Pierpaolo
HUELLER Fabio
PRADEL Roberto
CANDOTTI Michele
SEGATTA Andrea
PRETTO Pierantonio
CHINI Luigi
ALLOCCO Maurizio
SCALCHI Roberto
NICOLAO Sergio
CAVARA Massimiliano
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A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. FONZASO
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

00:40:36
00:45:19
00:59:07

Tempo
00:31:16
00:34:16
01:36:20
02:04:07

Tempo
00:57:25
01:15:01
00:00:00

Tempo
01:17:43
01:23:17
01:48:05
01:56:09
01:59:52
00:00:00
01:35:19

Tempo
00:56:45
00:59:36
01:02:52
01:06:33
01:06:37
01:11:54
01:21:57
01:53:07
02:04:49
02:09:33
02:12:14
00:00:00
00:00:00



Categoria: M55

Pos.
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Nome

PAOLI Giorgio
TRINCA COLONEL Fabio
DISSETTE Paolo
ZAMBONI Stefano
TAUFER Piero
DALFOLLO Giuliano
MAFFEI Luigi

ORLER Melchiorre Lino
BETTIN Renato
MOCELLINI Francesco
ULIANA Siro

CONCI Alessandro
ALBARELLO Alberto
ZENI Ettore

DE MARTIN Diego
TRENTIN Danilo
BETTEGA Adriano

Categoria: M65

Pos.
1

2

3

4
PM

Nome

CAVAZZANI Augusto
BELLO' Gregorio
GOBBI Gianluca
NANNI Luciano
POZZAN Danilo

Categoria: M70

Pos.
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PM
PM
RI

Nome
MARTIGNAGO Armando
SIMONCELLI Paolo
TAMANINI Franco
BERNABE Renzo
BAZZANELLA Giulio
CALDONAZZI Emilio
DEFLORIAN Remo
BERTOLDI Harald
BORT Paolo

FILIPPI Fausto

Categoria: MA

Pos.
1
2
3

Nome

SCALET Riccardo
SCALET Tommaso
SCOPEL Mattia

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

Societa

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. CAURIOL

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.
PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.
A.S.D. FONZASO

Tempo
00:51:30
00:53:35
00:54:24
00:56:03
00:56:04
00:57:23
00:59:58
01:00:30
01:02:15
01:05:40
01:07:31
01:14:38
01:15:46
01:19:54
01:25:48
01:28:44
01:17:43

Tempo
00:43:35
00:45:06
01:03:46
01:10:16
01:01:30

Tempo
00:53:32
01:05:04
01:05:33
01:09:37
01:14:15
01:39:20
01:45:59
01:39:47
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
01:00:58
01:10:55
01:18:16
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BETTEGA Tiziano
TAIT Samuele
ORLER Marco
DAVES Silvano
VENTURA Luca
RUMOR Alvise
DALFOLLO Alessio
PONTERI Marco
VENTURINI Alessio
BERNI Fabrizio
RIZZA' SAMUELE
DORIGATI Paolo
VARESCO Enrico
NICOLAO Erik
PAVETTA Riccardo

Categoria: MB

Pos.
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Nome

DE NADAI Mauro
ZORZI Nicola
PANIZ Denis
NARDON Thomas
REBULI Emanuele
LAMONATO Carlo
MASINI Matteo
DEBIASI Dennis
NANNI Francesco
TRENTINI Stefano

Categoria: W10

Pos.
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Nome

CORONA Gioia
FONTANA Veronica
BETTEGA Ylenia
CARLET Anna
CANDOTTI Elisa
CIPRIANI Ellen
GRETTER Marianna
DALFOLLO Marica
BETTEGA Priscilla

Categoria: W12

Pos.

1 PRETTO Celeste Nike

2
3
4

Nome

D'INCAU Alessia
CAVAZZANI Laura
GAIO Elettra

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. CAURIOL
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

01:21:26
01:22:30
01:26:13
01:37:45
01:40:08
01:49:22
01:50:04
02:06:48
02:12:53
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
02:50:18
00:38:00
01:52:26

Tempo
00:49:29
00:55:44
00:57:30
01:03:55
01:05:11
01:13:33
01:19:46
01:23:36
01:35:47
01:51:29

Tempo
00:15:06
00:15:25
00:16:01
00:16:03
00:17:12
00:19:40
00:19:51
00:20:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:18:35
00:19:14
00:20:26
00:21:42



5 IAGHER Margherita

Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome

SIMION Elena
RIGONI Lucia
SARTORI Elisa
GAIO Maddalena
PAVETTA Elisa
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Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome
1 GAIO Rachele
2 GOBBER Giulia
3 RIGONI Alessia
4 CHINI Elisa
NP SIMION Ester

Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome
1 DALFOLLO Debora

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome
1 PARIS Nausica
2 ULIANA Francesca
3 PASET Raffaela
4 CORRIDORI Chiara

Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome

BERTOLDI Helga
MANTEGA Silvia
GRISENTI Alessia
VAN BUUREN Nadia
SIBIGLIA Katiuscia
VALER Antonella
DAL SASSO Laura
GHIZZO Paola
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VALDETARA Valentina

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

00:22:34

Tempo
00:28:41
00:33:18
00:34:54
00:49:44
00:55:15

Tempo
00:40:01
00:41:30
00:45:36
01:12:22
00:00:00

Tempo
00:45:48

Tempo
00:57:34
01:02:48
01:08:20
01:11:38

Tempo
00:51:16
00:53:39
01:01:33
01:06:08
01:15:44
01:16:14
01:24:05
01:27:16
00:00:00



Categoria: W55

Pos. Nome

GRIGOLLI Brunella
ZOTTA Carla
BASSANI Paola
PIFFER Maria
CANDOTTI Claudia
RUINI Cristina

NP GOTTARDINI Elena
Rl VILIOTTI Paola
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Categoria: W65

Pos. Nome
1 CONOTTER Graziana
2 ZOTTA lvana
3 TURRI Luisella

Categoria: W70

Pos. Nome
1 CHIETTINI Maria Cristina
2 BELTRAMELLO Elena

Categoria: WA

Pos. Nome

SCALET Nicole
VLASOVA Ekaterina
PALUMBO Martina
VENTURA Alice
CANOVA Nicol
RIGONI Giulia
MONDIN Sara
MONSORNO Stefania
ZEBELE Maria
PRADEL Anna
VIGNI Laura
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Categoria: WB

Pos. Nome
1 ORLER Eleonora
2 TRENTIN Valentina
3 TAIT Rossella
NP GUIDOLIN Manuela
Rl CRISTELLI Nancy

Societa
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. FONZASO

U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Tempo
00:49:55
00:51:34
01:00:04
01:05:59
01:07:21
01:18:43
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
01:06:35
01:10:35
01:48:08

Tempo
01:02:04
01:04:16

Tempo
01:02:13
01:05:40
01:07:14
01:15:19
01:17:55
01:19:38
01:23:48
01:26:37
00:00:00
00:27:10
00:00:00

Tempo
00:54:18
01:07:40
01:35:48
00:00:00
01:18:45



